Cert. No.: SG02/00221
REACH ELECTRICAL (S) PTE LTD
51 Ubi Ave 1, #03-05, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933
Tel: (65) 6296 6860     Fax: (65) 6298 1443
Email: reach@singnet.com.sg  Website: http://www.reachelectrical.com
Company’s Reg. No. : 199004352W     G.S.T Reg. No . M2-0095215-4
                   HEATING PRODUCTS
  ELECTRIC HEATING, SENSING & CONTROLS
REACH
TS SERIES - ADJUSTABLE RANGE THERMOSTATS
Part No.
Temp.
Range
(°C)
Picture
Sensor Size
Capillary Length
(mm)
Stuffing
Bolt
(M12 OR ¼"PT) Ø (mm) L (mm)
TS-030-SR -30 ~ 30 FIG-3 5.8 126 1000 No
TS-050-SB 0 ~ 50 FIG-1 5.8 126 1000 No
TS-050-SB-C 0 ~ 50 FIG-2 5.8 126 1000 M12
TS-090-SB-C 0 ~ 90 FIG-2 5.8 126 1000  M12
TS-120-SB-C 0 ~ 120 FIG-2 5 104 1000  M12
TS-120-SB-C 0 ~ 120 FIG-2 5 104 **2000  M12
TS-120-SB-C 0 ~ 120 FIG-2 5 104 **2000 ¼" PT
TS-150-SB-C 30 ~ 150 FIG-2 5 100 1000  M12
TS-150-SB-C 30 ~ 150 FIG-2 5 100 **2000  M12
TS-200-SB 0 ~ 200 FIG-1 5 60 1000 No
TS-200-SB 0 ~ 200 FIG-1 5 60 **2000 No
TS-200-SB-C 0 ~ 200 FIG-2 5 60 1000  M12
TS-250-SB 0 ~ 250 FIG-1 5 67 1000 No
TS-320-SB 50 ~ 320 FIG-1 3 144 1000 No
TS-320-SB 50 ~ 320 FIG-1 3 144 **2000 No
TS-320-SB-C 50 ~ 320 FIG-2 5 60 1000 M12
TS-320-SR-C 50 ~ 320 FIG-4 5 60 **2000 ¼" PT
TS-400-SB 250 ~ 400 FIG-1 3 155 1000 No
**Capillary Length: 2000mm
Available Temperature Range: from –30°C to 400°C
Maximum Body Temperature: 150°C
Electric Rating: 20A/250VAC, 10A/380VAC
Switch Circuitry: Single pole double throw (SPDT)
Mounting: M4 mounting brackets (28mm center to center)
Terminal Type: Straight
Thermostat Weight: 70g, 117g (c/w bezel & knob & stuffing bolt)
SPDT
Electrical Rating:
20A/250VAC
10A/380VAC
2 1 C
FIG-1
FIG-2
FIG-3
FIG-4